128 e R~ Eog 5
T TR B 3 L
BE U130 AP A HKT S B EFA

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE SwER B B el Bat (EETEED RE

~

it Rl

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 25612  100.00% 129.01-130 172 0.67% 3616 14.12% 22168 86.55%
178.01-179 3 0.01% 7 0.03% 25608 99.98% 128.01-129 174 0.68% 3790 14.80% 21996 85.88%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 10 0.04% 25605 99.97% 127.01-128 148 0.58% 3938 15.38% 21822 85.20%
176.01-177 6 0.02% 16 0.06% 25602 99.96% 126.01-127 191 0.75% 4129 16.12% 21674 84.62%
175.01-176 5 0.02% 21 0.08% 25596 99.94% 125.01-126 191 0.75% 4320 16.87% 21483 83.88%
174.01-175 9 0.04% 30 0.12% 25591 99.92% 124.01-125 211 0.82% 4531 17.69% 21292 83.13%
173.01-174 10 0.04% 40 0.16% 25582 99.88% 123.01-124 225 0.88% 4756 18.57% 21081 82.31%
172.01-173 7 0.03% 47 0.18% 25572 99.84% 122.01-123 200 0.78% 4956 19.35% 20856 81.43%
171.01-172 10 0.04% 57 0.22% 25565 99.82% 121.01-122 185 0.72% 5141 20.07% 20656 80.65%
170.01-171 18 0.07% 75 0.29% 25555 99.78% 120.01-121 180 0.70% 5321 20.78% 20471 79.93%
169.01-170 17 0.07% 92 0.36% 25537 99.71% 119.01-120 187 0.73% 5508 21.51% 20291 79.22%
168.01 - 169 24 0.09% 116 0.45% 25520 99.64% 118.01-119 233 091% 5741 22.42% 20104 78.49%
167.01- 168 17 0.07% 133 0.52% 25496 99.55% 117.01-118 204 0.80% 5945 23.21% 19871 77.58%
166.01 - 167 25 0.10% 158 0.62% 25479 99.48%  116.01-117 227 0.89% 6172 24.10% 19667 76.79%
165.01 - 166 24 0.09% 182 0.71% 25454 99.38% 115.01- 116 223 0.87% 6395 24.97% 19440 75.90%
164.01 - 165 37 0.14% 219 0.86% 25430 99.29% 114.01-115 206 0.80% 6601 25.77% 19217 75.03%
163.01 - 164 34 0.13% 253 0.99% 25393 99.14% 113.01-114 239 0.93% 6840 26.71% 19011 74.23%
162.01- 163 33 0.13% 286 1.12% 25359 99.01%  112.01-113 229 0.89% 7069 27.60% 18772 73.29%
161.01 - 162 28 0.11% 314 1.23% 25326 98.88%  111.01-112 236 0.92% 7305 28.52% 18543 72.40%
160.01 - 161 45 0.18% 359 1.40% 25298 98.77% 110.01-111 264 1.03% 7569 29.55% 18307 71.48%
159.01 - 160 45 0.18% 404 1.58% 25253 98.60%  109.01-110 233 0.91% 7802 30.46% 18043 70.45%
158.01 - 159 44 0.17% 448 1.75% 25208 98.42% 108.01-109 252 0.98% 8054 31.45% 17810 69.54%
157.01 - 158 48 0.19% 496 1.94% 25164 98.25% 107.01- 108 203 0.79% 8257 32.24% 17558 68.55%
156.01 - 157 52 0.20% 548 2.14% 25116 98.06% 106.01-107 253 0.99% 8510 33.23% 17355 67.76%
155.01 - 156 49 0.19% 597 2.33% 25064 97.86% 105.01- 106 262 1.02% 8772 34.25% 17102 66.77%
154.01- 155 60 0.23% 657 2.57% 25015 97.67% 104.01-105 259 1.01% 9031 35.26% 16840 65.75%
153.01 - 154 58 0.23% 715 2.79% 24955 97.43% 103.01- 104 261 1.02% 9292 36.28% 16581 64.74%
152.01- 153 70 0.27% 785 3.06% 24897 97.21% 102.01-103 249 0.97% 9541 37.25% 16320 63.72%
151.01 - 152 64 0.25% 849 3.31% 24827 96.94% 101.01-102 240 0.94% 9781 38.19% 16071 62.75%
150.01 - 151 70 0.27% 919 3.59% 24763 96.69% 100.01 - 101 238 0.93% 10019 39.12% 15831 61.81%
149.01 - 150 98 0.38% 1017 3.97% 24693 96.41%  99.01-100 239 0.93% 10258 40.05% 15593 60.88%
148.01 - 149 96 0.37% 1113 4.35% 24595 96.03%  98.01-99 249 0.97% 10507 41.02% 15354 59.95%
147.01- 148 101 0.39% 1214 4.74% 24499 95.65%  97.01-98 248 0.97% 10755 41.99% 15105 58.98%
146.01 - 147 94 0.37% 1308 511% 24398 95.26%  96.01-97 266 1.04% 11021 43.03% 14857 58.01%
145.01 - 146 90 0.35% 1398 5.46% 24304 94.89%  95.01-96 256 1.00% 11277 44.03% 14591 56.97 %
144.01 - 145 112 0.44% 1510 5.90% 24214 94.54%  94.01-95 230 0.90% 11507 44.93% 14335 55.97%
143.01 - 144 99 0.39% 1609 6.28% 24102 94.10%  93.01-94 245 0.96% 11752 45.88% 14105 55.07%
142.01- 143 132 0.52% 1741 6.80% 24003 93.72%  92.01-93 262 1.02% 12014 46.91% 13860 54.12%
141.01-142 140 0.55% 1881 7.34% 23871 93.20%  91.01-92 281 1.10% 12295 48.00% 13598 53.09%
140.01 - 141 116 0.45% 1997 7.80% 23731 92.66%  90.01-91 239 0.93% 12534 48.94% 13317 52.00%
139.01 - 140 134 0.52% 2131 8.32% 23615 92.20%  89.01-90 273 1.07% 12807 50.00% 13078 51.06%
138.01- 139 132 0.52% 2263 8.84% 23481 91.68%  88.01-89 242 0.94% 13049 50.95% 12805 50.00%
137.01-138 149 0.58% 2412 9.42% 23349 91.16%  87.01-88 277 1.08% 13326 52.03% 12563 49.05%
136.01 - 137 128 0.50% 2540 9.92% 23200 90.58%  86.01-87 233 0.91% 13559 52.94% 12286 47.97%

135.01- 136 140 0.55% 2680 10.46% 23072 90.08%  85.01-86 261 1.02% 13820 53.96% 12053 47.06%
134.01-135 128 0.50% 2808 10.96% 22932 89.54%  84.01-85 268 1.05% 14088 55.01% 11792 46.04%
133.01-134 170 0.66% 2978 11.63% 22804 89.04%  83.01-84 273 1.07% 14361 56.07% 11524 44.99%
132.01-133 150 0.59% 3128 12.21% 22634 88.37%  82.01-83 275 1.07% 14636 57.15% 11251 43.93%
131.01-132 166 0.65% 3294 12.86% 22484 87.79%  81.01-82 237 0.93% 14873 58.07% 10976 42.85%
130.01- 131 150 0.59% 3444 13.45% 22318 87.14%  80.01-81 240 0.94% 15113 59.01% 10739 41.93%
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79.01-80 246 0.96% 15359 59.97% 10499 40.99%  29.01-30 63 0.25% 25162 98.24% 513 2.00%
78.01-79 255 1.00% 15614 60.96% 10253 40.03%  28.01-29 59 0.23% 25221 98.47% 450 1.76%
77.01-78 239 0.93% 15853 61.90% 9998 39.04%  27.01-28 63 0.25% 25284 98.72% 391 1.53%
76.01-77 235 0.92% 16088 62.81% 9759 38.10%  26.01-27 45 0.18% 25329 98.90% 328 1.28%
75.01-76 224 0.87% 16312 63.69% 9524 37.19%  25.01-26 49 0.19% 25378 99.09% 283 1.10%
74.01-75 222 0.87% 16534 64.56% 9300 36.31%  24.01-25 34 0.13% 25412 99.22% 234 0.91%
73.01-74 228 0.89% 16762 65.45% 9078 35.44%  23.01-24 31 0.12% 25443 99.34% 200 0.78%
72.01-73 240 0.94% 17002 66.38% 8850 34.55%  22.01-23 29 0.11% 25472 99.45% 169 0.66%
71.01-72 217 0.85% 17219 67.23% 8610 33.62%  21.01-22 16 0.06% 25488 99.52% 140 0.55%
70.01-71 242 0.94% 17461 68.18% 8393 32.77% | 20.01-21 15 0.06% 25503 99.57% 124 0.48%
69.01-70 231 0.90% 17692 69.08% 8151 31.82% = 19.01-20 17 0.07% 25520 99.64% 109 0.43%
68.01 - 69 230 0.90% 17922 69.98% 7920 30.92%  18.01-19 14 0.05% 25534 99.70% 92 0.36%
67.01-68 259 1.01% 18181 70.99% 7690 30.02%  17.01-18 10 0.04% 25544 99.73% 78 0.30%
66.01 - 67 248 0.97% 18429 71.95% 7431 29.01%  16.01-17 10 0.04% 25554 99.77% 68 0.27%
65.01 - 66 232 0.91% 18661 72.86% 7183 28.05%  15.01-16 5 0.02% 25559 99.79% 58 0.23%
64.01 - 65 205 0.80% 18866 73.66% 6951 2714%  14.01-15 5 0.02% 25564 99.81% 53 0.21%
63.01 - 64 242 0.94% 19108 74.61% 6746 26.34%  13.01-14 7 0.083% 25571 99.84% 48 0.19%
62.01-63 234 0.91% 19342 75.52% 6504 25.39%  12.01-13 3 0.01% 25574 99.85% 41 0.16%
61.01-62 260 1.02% 19602 76.53% 6270 24.48% 11.01-12 5 0.02% 25579 99.87% 38 0.15%
60.01-61 248 0.97% 19850 77.50% 6010 23.47%  10.01-11 1 0.00% 25580 99.88% 33 0.13%
59.01-60 232 0.91% 20082 78.41% 5762 22.50% 9.01-10 4 0.02% 25584 99.89% 32 0.12%
58.01-59 230 0.90% 20312 79.31% 5530 21.59% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 25585 99.89% 28 0.11%
57.01-58 244 0.95% 20556 80.26% 5300 20.69% 7.01-8 1 0.00% 25586 99.90% 27 0.11%
56.01 - 57 251 0.98% 20807 81.24% 5056 19.74% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 25587 99.90% 26 0.10%
55.01-56 241 0.94% 21048 82.18% 4805 18.76% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 25587 99.90% 25 0.10%
54.01-55 231 0.90% 21279 83.08% 4564 17.82% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 25588 99.91% 25 0.10%
53.01-54 230 0.90% 21509 83.98% 4333 16.92% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 25588 99.91% 24 0.09%
52.01-53 208 0.81% 21717 84.79% 4103 16.02% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 25588 99.91% 24 0.09%
51.01-52 203 0.79% 21920 85.58% 3895 15.21% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 25588 99.91% 24 0.09%
50.01 - 51 210 0.82% 22130 86.40% 3692 14.42% 0.00-1 24 0.09% 25612  100.00% 24 0.09%

49.01-50 213 0.83% 22343 87.24% 3482 13.60% “DARZEH™
48.01-49 197 0.77% 22540 88.01% 3269 12.76%
47.01-48 184 0.72% 22724 88.72% 3072 11.99%
46.01-47 206 0.80% 22930 89.53% 2888 11.28%
45.01-46 198 0.77% 23128 90.30% 2682 10.47%

44.01-45 194 0.76% 23322 91.06% 2484 9.70%
43.01-44 186 0.73% 23508 91.79% 2290 8.94%
42.01-43 164 0.64% 23672 92.43% 2104 8.21%
41.01-42 158 0.62% 23830 93.04% 1940 7.57%
40.01-41 152 0.59% 23982 93.64% 1782 6.96%
39.01-40 156 0.61% 24138 94.24% 1630 6.36%
38.01-39 135 0.53% 24273 94.77% 1474 5.76%
37.01-38 134 0.52% 24407 95.30% 1339 5.23%
36.01 - 37 109 0.43% 24516 95.72% 1205 4.70%
35.01-36 113 0.44% 24629 96.16% 1096 4.28%
34.01-35 100 0.39% 24729 96.55% 983 3.84%
33.01-34 108 0.42% 24837 96.97% 883 3.45%
32.01-33 84 0.33% 24921 97.30% 775 3.03%
31.01-32 101 0.39% 25022 97.70% 691 2.70%

30.01- 31 77 0.30% 25099 98.00% 590 2.30%



